Make a Contribution Today

A contribution to The Nuckolls Fund is an investment in the future of the lighting community. Make that investment today.

\$50,000	Advocate	
\$20,000	Underwriter	
\$10,000	Benefactor	
\$5,000	Patron	NUCKOLLS FUND
\$1,000	Sponsor	for Lighting Education
\$500	Contributor	
\$100	Supporter	
	Other	_
Name		
Affiliation		·
Address		
City/State/Zi	p	
Phone		

The Nuckolls Fund for Lighting Education, Inc.

Attn: Jeanne Clemente, Fund Adminisrator PO Box 635 Garrison, NY 10524 845.424.6160

A copy of The Nuckolls Fund latest annual financial report by be obtained, upon request, from The Nuckolls Fund, PO Box 635, Garrison, NY 10524 or from the Office of the Attorney General, Charities Bureau, 120 Broadway, New York, NY 10271.